
Pillaton Skittles League 2015/2016 

  Pts  Pts  
Thursday 19th November 2015 Knackered Monks 2 v 6 Dare Devils 

 Dare Devils 2 v 6 Hill Billies 

 Hill Billies 2 v 6 Knackered Monks 
  

Saturday 21st November 2015 Dare Devils 1 v 7 The Mavericks 

 The Mavericks 0 v 8 Wild Indians 

 Wild Indians 0 v 8 Dare Devils 
  

Thursday 3rd December 2015 Wild Indians   2 
v 6 The Mavericks  

 The Mavericks 2 v 6 Knackered Monks 

 Knackered Monks 8 v 0 Wild Indians 
  

Saturday 5th December 2015 Wild Indians 0 v 8 Hill Billies 

 Hill Billies 6 v 2 Dare Devils 

 Dare Devils 6 v 2 Wild Indians 
  

Thursday 28th January 2016 Knackered Monks 8 v 0 Hill Billies 

 Hill Billies 2 v 6 The Mavericks 

 The Mavericks 1 v 7 Knackered Monks 
  

Saturday 30th January 2016 Dare Devils 8 v 0 Wild Indians 

 Wild Indians 2 v 6 Knackered Monks 

 Knackered Monks 2 v 6 Dare Devils 
  

Thursday 25th February 2016 The Mavericks 6 v 2 Knackered Monks 

 Knackered Monks 2 v 6 Dare Devils 

 Dare Devils 6 v 2 The Mavericks 
  

Saturday 27th February 2016 Hill Billies 7 v 1 The Mavericks 

 The Mavericks 2 v 6 Wild Indians 

 Wild Indians 0 v 8 Hill Billies 
  

   

Thursday 10th March 2016 The Mavericks 2 v 6 Hill Billies 

 Hill Billies 0 v 8 Dare Devils 

 Dare Devils 2 v 6 The Mavericks 
  

Saturday 12th March 2016 Hill Billies 2 v 6 Wild Indians 

 Wild Indians   0 v 8 Knackered Monks 

 Knackered Monks 1 v 7 Hill Billies 
  

 

Team Played To Play Points 

Dare Devils  12 0 61 

Hill Billies  12 0 54 

Knackered Monks 12 0 58 

The Mavericks 12 0 41 

Wild Indians 12 0 26 
 

Skittles Presentation Night – Saturday 9th April 2016 


